
JANKI CHILDREN ACADEMY 
CALENDER OF SCHOOL ACTIVITIES - (2022-23) 

MONTH ACTIVITIES/EVENTS PARTICIPANTS 

Ambedkar Jayanti Ill - XII (Sci. & Comm.) 
Selection of Head Boy/Girl XII 

April 
Captain/ V.Captains, Sports. XI 
Cultural Literary & Monitors All Classes 
Drawing Compt. - Earth Day VI-X 

English Handwriting & Calligraphy - I - V, VI - XII 
Indoors Games - Chess & Carrom IV - XII 
Hindi Handwriting & Calligraphy - I - V, VI - XII 

May National Technology Day Xi- XII 
Computer Quiz IX- X 
Drawing Comp./ Slogans - No Tabbaco Day (lnterschool) VI-X 

MONTHLY TEST- LAST WEEK OF MAY 

June Plantation on World Environment Day/ Making of cotton cloth shoping bags 

Essay Writing compt. Given by CBSE VI - XII 

International Yoga Day I- XII 

July English Recitation 
1-V 

Nur. - XII 
PA- I 

I - XII 
Rakhi Making Com pt. 
Harela Parv , House pot making, Painting (Plantation by Students) I - XII 

V-XII 
Sanskrit Diwas Nur. - XII 
Independence Celebration 
Solo Song.Comp., Housewise Patriotic Dance Comp. 

VIII - XII 
1-V 

Hindi Poem Recitation (Patriotic) August VI-VIII 
Speech Competition 
House Display Board Competition 

I -XII 
VI- IX 

Geeta Shlok Competition 

DATE 

14.04.2022 
16.04.2022 
16.04.2022 
16.04.2022 
22.04.2022 

07.05.2022 
07.05.2022-10.05.2022 

09.05.2022 
11.05.2022 
14.05.2022 
31.05.2022 

05.06.2022 

16.06.2022 
21.06.2022 

09.07.2022 
28.07.2022 - 03.08.2022 

11.08.2022 
11.08.2022 
12.08.2022 
15.08.2022 
15.08.2022 
15.08.2022 
15.08.2022 
16.08.2022 
18.08.2022 

DAYS 

Thursday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Sat. -Tue. 
Monday 
Wednesday 
Saturday 
Tuesday 

Sunday 

Thursday 
Tuesday 

Saturday 
Thus-Wed. 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
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... 
Janamashtmi Celebration - 18.08.2022 Thursday 

National Sports Day I-XII 29.08.2022 Monday 

Fancy Dress Compt. ( Maria Montessorie Birth Anniversary) Nur. - II 31.08.2022 Wednesday 

Hindi Pakhwada/ Reading Week 01.09.2022 - 14.09.2022 

Poshan Maah September (01.09.2022- 30.09.2022) 

Teachers Day Nur. - XII 05.09.2022 Monday 

Hindi Recitation 1-V 05.09.2022 Monday 

Poster Making Compt. ( Swachha Bharat Abhiyan/ Atm Nirbhar Bharat) VI-XII 06.09.2022 Tuesday 

Swacchta Pakhwada 06.09.2022- 13.09.2022 One Week 

Pledge I-XII 06.09.2022 Tuesday 

September Himalaya Pratigya ( Himalaya Diwas) I - XII 09.09.2022 Friday 

Hindi/ English Story Telling, Writing I-VIII 10.09.2022 Saturday 

Housewise school campus cleanliness VI-XII 09.09.2022 - 13.09.2022 Friday - Tuesday 

Debate/Swachhta Quiz VII -XII 12.09.2022 Monday 

Letter Writing IX 13.09.2022 Tuesday 

Hindi Debate 
VIII-XII 14-09-2022 Wednesday 

World Ozone Day 
Ill - XIII 16.09.2022 Friday 

Half Yearly Examination 
Nur. - XII 29.09.2022 - 08.10.2022 

Gandhi Jayanti (Bhajan and Exhibition) on different stages of life of Gandhiji Teachers 02.10.2022 Sunday 

Deepawali Celebration 
Nur - XII 

October Mehandi Competition 
Housewise 22.10.2022 Saturday 

Class Decoration Rangoli 
Housewise 22.10.2022 Saturday 

Diya Making and Decoration 
I-VI 22.10.2022 Saturday 

Vigilance Awareness Week ( Pledge taking ceremony) 
I - XII 29.10.2022 - 05.11.2022 One Week 

National lntigrity Day ( Pledge taking and Railey by students of IX, X) I - XII 31.10.2022 Monday 

I -XII 11.11.2022 Friday 
National Education Day 
G.K. Quiz Comp. Senior 

VII -XII 12.11.2022 Saturday 

November Celebration Children's Day 
Nur. - XII 14.11.2022 Monday 

G.K. Quiz -Junior 
II -VI 15.11.2022 Tuesday 

The Constitution Day ( Pledge taking ceremony & posters) I - XII 26-11-2022 Wednesday / r REN 
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PA II 
Pre Board Examination - I Nur. - XII 01.12.2021 - 08.12.2021 Thurs. - Thurs. 

Flt India Movement {Fitness week Celebration) X & XII 01.12.2021 - 08.12.2021 Thurs. - Thurs. 

I - XII, Teachers 20.12.2022 Tuesday 1. Yoga for all 
21.12.2022 Wednesday 

2. Speech on fitness by fitness expert Nur. - XII 
Nur. - XII 21.12.2022 Wednesday 

3. Free hand exercises & Aerobics 
IV-X 22.12.2022 Thusday 

December 4 . Poster making on Fit body - Fit mind - Fit Environment VI -X 22.12.2022 Thusday 
5. Rope skipping, Sports 

Housewise 23.12.2022 Friday 
6. Fitness quiz ( Housewise) 

Housewise 23.12.2022 Friday 
Christmas Celebration 

Nur. - XII 24.12.2022 Saturday 
Greeting Cards/ Posters I - XII 24.12.2022 Saturday 
Waste Activity & Craft I - X 24.12.2022 Saturday 
House Board Display Compt. Housewise 24.12.2022 Saturday 
Sports Week Nur. -XII 26.12.2022- 30.12.2022 Mon.- Fri 

Pre- Board Examination - II X &XII 11.01.2023 - 17.01.2023 Wed-Tue. 
Roadsafety week I- IX &XI 11.01.2023 - 17.01.2023 Wed-Tue. 

January National Youth Day I -XII 12.01.2023 Thusday 
Republic Day - Group Dance compt. On patriotic song. Housewise 26.01.2023 Thursday 
National Cleanliness Day/ Death anniversary of Gandhiji I - XII 30.01.2023 Monday 

National Science Day - Science Quiz VI - IX 28.02.2023 Tuesday 
Science Exhibition V-XII 28.02.2023 Tuesday Feburary 
House Display Board Compt. Housewise 28.02.2023 Tuesday 

March ANNUAL EXAMINATION 03.03.2023 - 18.03.2023 
RESULT DECLARATION 28.03.2023 

Rest part of the activities also go through regarding as per C.B.S.E guidelines/circulars. For eg - Expression series, Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsave, Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat, Bhasha 
Sangam, Swachchta Pakhwada, Poshan Maah, Hindi Pakhwada,Rashtriya Ekta Diwas, Vigilance awareness week, National youth day etc. 
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